

76749115

Indicate collateral:

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	AMENDIMENI			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (opt Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone		*2028022922*		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and A Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	76749115 ILIL FIXTURE	Doc# 2028022022 Fee \$93.00 RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD H. HOODY COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 10/06/2020 12:08 PH PG: 1 OF 6		
File with: Cook, IL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS		
1607012072 3/10/2016 CC 1/ Chok		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Figure og Statement	statement identified above is terminated w	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 a		of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 m 8		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by a		to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement		
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check and of these three to	boxes to:		



1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1607012072 3/10/2016 CC .: Cook	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi and ng Statement i Statement	identified above is terminated with respect to the se	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in		and name of Assignor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la 		st(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Check upg of these three boxes to: Ct ANC E ame and/or address: Complete item oa 25t; and item 7a or 7b and item 7	ADD name: Complete item DELETE nam	ne: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	mation Change - provide only ne name (6a or 6b)		
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME EMERSON SKOKIE PARTNERS, LLC	(O)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON IL M IME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or	r Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7u) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(0	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		10/Z	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		750	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		O _{/Sr.}	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY

RESTATE covered collateral

). N.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)				
!f	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	WINTRUST BANK				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
1	by, morning and a dominating	777.01 1 211.001.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		- 1	

DELETE collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: EMERSON SKOKIE PARTNERS, LLC

15022

380021187

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 33:

ASSIGN collateral

2028022022 Page: 2 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS		•			
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	ment form	7			
_	77012072 3/10/2016 CC IL Cook	,	4			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nenament form	-			
	WINTRUST BANK		-			
			7			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
			†			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		7			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(*)	SUFFIX	4			
	ADDITIONAL HARLEGY INTERECT	SOLVIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing str te.m.int (Name of a current Debtor of		ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, ruli lance, do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any part of the D	ebtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME EMERSON SKOKIE PARTNERS, LLC					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address:					
	ERSON SKOKIE PARTNERS, LLC - 180 N. MICHIGAN AVENU	arepsilon SUITE 300 , CHIC	AGO, IL 60601			
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:					
WII	ITRUST BANK - 231 S LASALLE ST , CHICAGO, IL 60603-0000	0				
		70	Χ,			
		` (
	Secured Party Name and Address: WINTRUST BANK - 231 S LASALLE ST , CHICAGO, IL 60603-0000					
			7.0			
			0.			
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ription of real estate:			
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a syame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing SEE	EXHIBIT A AND B			
+	if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
		Parc	el ID:			
			อาเม. 5-115-017-0000 and 10-15-115-	020-0000		
	•	110-1	3-113-017-0000 and 10-13-113-	020-0000		
	MISCELLANEOUS; 76749115-IL-31 24710 - WINTRUST BANK, N.A. WINTR	UST BANK	File with: Cook, IL 15022 380021187			
10.	MANAGETT MINERALLY ROLLINGS OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		man doung to took bevoration			

2028022022 Page: 3 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Debtor:

EMERSON SKOKIE PARTNERS, LLC

Secured Party:

WINTRUST BANK

Debtor has granted to Secured Party a security interest in the property owned by Debtor and described as follows:

- (a) All personal property of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter owned by Debtor and on, or used in connection with the real estate legally described on Exhibit B hereto (the "Real Estate") or the improvements thereon, including all extensions, additions, improvements, betterments, renewals, substitutions and replacements thereof and all of the right, title and interest of Debtor in and to any such personal property together with the benefit of any deposits or payments now or hereafter made on such personal property by Debtor or on its behalf;
- (b) Any and all tents, revenues, issues, profits, proceeds, income, royalties, accounts, including health care-insurance receivables, escrows, reserves, impounds, security deposits and other rights to monies now owned or hereafter acquired and arising from or out of the Real Estate and or the businesses and operations conducted by Debtor thereon;
- Och All fixtures and articles of corsonal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and forming a part of or used in connection with the Real Estate or the improvements thereon, including, but without limitation, any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathrubs, bidets, boilers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, escalators, exercise equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardy arc, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, ventilators, wall coverings, was iers, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof coarticles in substitution therefor;
- (d) All proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, all judgments, awards of damages and settlements hereafter made resulting from condemnation proceeds or the taking of the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any portion thereof under the power of eminent domain, any proceeds of any policies of insurance, maintained with respect to the Real Estate or improvements thereon or proceeds of any sale, option or contract to sell the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any portion thereof;

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- (e) Any and all other personal property of any kind, nature or description, whether tangible or intangible, (including without limitation, any and all goods, contract rights, franchises, licenses, permits, chattel paper (including electronic chattel paper), money, equipment, deposit accounts, documents, investment property, instruments, letter-of-credit rights, supporting obligations, and general intangibles including payment intangibles) of Debtor relating to or used in connection with the operation or maintenance of the Real Estate, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, or in which Debtor now has or shall hereafter acquire any right, title or interest whatsoever (whether by bill of sale, lease, conditional sales contract, or other title retention document or otherwise);
- (f) Any and all additions and accessories to all of the foregoing and any and all proceeds (including proceeds of insurance, eminent domain or other governmental takings are vort claims), renewals, replacements and substitutions of all of the foregoing; and
 - (g) All of the books and records pertaining to the foregoing.

Debtor acknowledges and agrees that, with respect to any term used herein that is defined in either (a) Article 9 of the Uniform Commercial Code as in force in the jurisdiction in which this Financing Statement, as authorized under the Security Agreement between Debtor and Secured Party, was filed at the time that it was filed or (b) Article 9 as in force at any relevant time in the jurisdiction in which the Financing Statement is filed, the meaning to be ascribed thereto with respect to any particular item of property shall be that under the more encompassing of the two definitions.

Debtor further acknowledges and agrees that 'ni's Financing Statement covers and is intended to cover, all assets of the Debtor.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

THAT PART OF THE NORTH HALF OF LOT 2 LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF GROSS POINT ROAD, EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF AND THAT PART OF LOT 1 LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF GROSS POINT ROAD, EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOT 1 LYING NORTHERLY OF LINE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON A LINE 50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOT 1, SAID POINT BEING 27.0 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 1 (BEING ALSO THE SOUTH LINE OF EMERSON STREET); THENCE NORTHEAST A DISTANCE OF 14.24 FEET TO A POINT ON A LINE 17.0 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, SAID POINT BEING 60.0 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT; THENCE EASTERLY 185.0 FEET TO A POINT 7.50 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 1. THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE 7.50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, 244.12 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO A POINT OF CURVE, SAID POINT BEING 102.96 FEET WEST OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF GROSS POINT (AS MEASURED ON A LINE 7.50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 1); THENCE EASTERLY ALONG SAID CURVE, CONVEX TO THE NORTHEAST AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 84.0 LEGT, A DISTANCE OF 63.33 FEET TO A POINT OF TANGENCY: THENCE SOUTHEAST ALONG THE TANGENT TO THE LAST DESCRIBED POINT, 17.55 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF GROSS POINT ROAD, SAID POINT BEING 580 FEET SOUTHWEST OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID PROPERTY (AS MEAS JPFD ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID ROAD): ALL IN PARTITION BETWEEN THE HEIRS OF MICHAEL DIEDERICH OF THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE CHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PORTION DEDICATED TO THE VILLAGE OF SKOKIE BY PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON MARCH 23, 2006 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0608239035.

(EXCEPT THE FOLLOWING TRACTS DEDICATED FOR EMERSO'N STREET AND GROSS POINT ROAD, BY PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED JANUARY 31, 2013 AS DOCUMENT 1303116003)

TRACT A:

THAT PART OF LOTS 1 AND 2, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF SAID LOT 2 WITH THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF SKOKIE BOULEVARD PER DOCUMENT NO. 187576627; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 18 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID ,ROW LINE, 242.27 FEET TO THE SOUTHERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EMERSON STREET PER DOCUMENT 0608239034; THENCE NORTH 54 DEGREES 55

204194067.1 47765/193324

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MINUTES 44 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID SOUTHERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE, 1.84 FEET SOUTH 00 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 18 SECONDS WEST ALONG A LINE 1.50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH SAID EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF SKOKIE BOULEVARD, 243.31 FEET TO SAID SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 2, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 14 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, 1.50 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TRACT B:

THAT PART OF LOT 1, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LAND PREVIOUSLY DEDICATED FOR EMERSON STREET PER DOCUMENT NUMBER 0608239035, THENCE NORTH 86 DEGREES 37 MINUTES 33 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF SAID EMERSON STREET PER DOCUMENT NUMBER 18757627, A DISTANCE OF 157.00 FEET, THENCE NORTH 89 DECREES 34 MINUTES 09 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE, 114.92 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 28 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST, 3.78 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 34 MINUTES 09 SECONDS WEST, 116.32 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 86 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 02 SECONDS WEST, 163.14 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAS IEPLY LINE OF SAID PREVIOUSLY DEDICATED EMERSON STREET; THENCE NORTH 54 DEGREES 55 MINUTES 44 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID SOUTHEASTERLY LINE, 9.09 FIFT TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING

TRACT C:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EMERSON STREET WITH THE NORTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF GROSS POINT ROAD, THENCE SOUTH 42 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 02 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID NORTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF GROSS POINT ROAD, 15.00 FEET, THENCE NORTH 02 DEGREES 13 MINUTES 04 SECONDS WEST, 21.23 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EMERSON STREET; THENCE SOUTH 47 DEGREES 10 MINUTES 11 SECONDS EAST ALONG, SD SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EMERSON STREET, 15.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REAL ESTATE COMMONLY KNOWN AS: "Emerson Crossing," the 2.53 cc.e site located at the intersection of Skokie Boulevard, Emerson Street and Gross Point Road, Skokie. Illinois 6 00 76

PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS: 10-15-115-017-0000 AND 10-15-020-0000